Sin Yu Technology Inc.
Email :sinyu@ms17.hinet.net , sales@sinyu.com.tw
Tel: 886-6-5014093            Fax: 886-6-5011442
No. 115, Tan Ting Village, Hsin Shih County, Tainan County, Taiwan, R.O.C.
1
Multi-Conductor
  Product Description

Thickness
Overall
Diameter Weight Part No.
Sec. area No./mm
N0.
Of
Core mm mm mm mm kg/100m
GNCC0200 2 0.6 2.1 1.0 6.3 5.0
GNCC0300 3 0.6 2.1 1.0 6.7 6.0
GNCC0400 4 0.6 2.1 1.0 7.2 7.0
GNCC0500 5 0.6 2.1 1.0 7.8 9.0
GNCC0600 6 0.6 2.1 1.0 8.4 10.0
GNCC0700 7 0.6 2.1 1.0 8.4 11.0
GNCC0800 8 0.6 2.1 1.0 9.1 12.0
GNCC0900 9 0.6 2.1 1.0 9.7 14.0
GNCC1000 10 0.6 2.1 1.0 10.5 15.0
GNCC1100 11 0.6 2.1 1.0 10.5 16.0
GNCC1200 12 0.6 2.1 1.0 10.9 17.0
GNCC1300 13 0.6 2.1 1.0 11.4 19.0
GNCC1400 14 0.6 2.1 1.0 11.4 19.0
GNCC1500 15 0.6 2.1 1.0 11.7 20.0
GNCC1600 16 0.6 2.1 1.0 12.0 22.0
GNCC1700 17 0.6 2.1 1.0 12.6 23.0
GNCC1800 18 0.6 2.1 1.0 12.6 24.0
GNCC1900 19 0.6 2.1 1.0 12.6 25.0
GNCC2000 20 0.6 2.1 1.0 13.3 26.0
GNCC2100 21 0.6 2.1 1.0 13.3 27.0
GNCC2200 22 0.6 2.1 1.0 13.9 29.0
GNCC2300 23 0.6 2.1 1.0 13.9 29.0
GNCC2400 24 0.6 2.1 1.0 14.7 32.0
GNCC2500 25 0.6 2.1 1.0 14.7 32.0
GNCC2600 26 0.6 2.1 1.0 14.7 33.0
GNCC2700 27 0.6 2.1 1.0 15.1 35.0
GNCC2800 28 0.6 2.1 1.0 15.1 35.0
GNCC2900 29 0.6 2.1 1.0 15.6 37.0
GNCC3000
0.5mm2 20/0.18
30 0.6 2.1 1.0 15.6 38.0
VCTF and HVCTF

Thickness
Overall
Diameter Weight Part No.
Sec. area No./mm
N0.
Of
Core mm mm mm mm kg/100m
GNCD0200 2 0.6 2.3 1.0 6.6 6.0
GNCD0300 3 0.6 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0
GNCD0400 4 0.6 2.3 1.0 7.6 9.0
GNCD0500 5 0.6 2.3 1.0 8.2 10.5
GNCD0600 6 0.6 2.3 1.0 8.9 12.0
GNCD0700 7 0.6 2.3 1.0 8.9 12.7
GNCD0800 8 0.6 2.3 1.0 10.0 15.5
GNCD0900 9 0.6 2.3 1.0 10.5 17.0
GNCD1000 10 0.6 2.3 1.0 12.0 20.0
GNCD1100 11 0.6 2.3 1.0 12.3 20.0
GNCD1200 12 0.6 2.3 1.0 12.5 22.5
GNCD1300 13 0.6 2.3 1.0 12.6 23.0
GNCD1400 14 0.6 2.3 1.0 12.6 24.0
GNCD1500 15 0.6 2.3 1.0 12.6 26.0
GNCD1600 16 0.6 2.3 1.0 13.2 28.0
GNCD1700 17 0.6 2.3 1.0 13.6 29.0
GNCD1800 18 0.6 2.3 1.0 13.6 30.0
GNCD1900 19 0.6 2.3 1.0 13.6 31.0
GNCD2000 20 0.6 2.3 1.0 15.2 35.0
GNCD2100 21 0.6 2.3 1.0 15.2 35.5
GNCD2200 22 0.6 2.3 1.0 15.4 36.0
GNCD2300 23 0.6 2.3 1.0 15.4 37.0
GNCD2400 24 0.6 2.3 1.0 17.1 41.0
GNCD2500 25 0.6 2.3 1.0 17.1 42.0
GNCD2600 26 0.6 2.3 1.0 17.1 42.0
GNCD2700 27 0.6 2.3 1.0 17.4 44.0
GNCD2800 28 0.6 2.3 1.0 17.4 45.0
GNCD2900 29 0.6 2.3 1.0 17.8 47.0
GNCD3000
0.75mm2 30/0.18
30 0.6 2.3 1.0 18.1 50.5
GNCR0200 2 0.6 2.5 1.0 7.0 7.0
GNCR0300 3 0.6 2.5 1.0 7.4 8.2
GNCR0400 4 0.6 2.5 1.0 8.0 10.5
GNCR0500 5 0.6 2.5 1.0 8.8 12.0
GNCR0600 6 0.6 2.5 1.0 9.5 14.0
GNCR0700 7 0.6 2.5 1.0 9.5 15.0
GNCR0800 8 0.6 2.5 1.0 11.2 18.5
GNCR0900 9 0.6 2.5 1.0 11.5 20.0
GNCR1000 10 0.6 2.5 1.0 12.9 23.5
GNCR1100 11 0.6 2.5 1.0 13.0 24.0
GNCR1200 12 0.6 2.5 1.0 13.3 26.5
GNCR1300 13 0.6 2.5 1.0 13.5 28.0
GNCR1400 14 0.6 2.5 1.0 13.5 29.0
GNCR1500 15 0.6 2.5 1.0 13.5 31.0
GNCR1600 16 0.6 2.5 1.0 15.1 34.5
GNCR1700 17 0.6 2.5 1.0 15.3 35.0
GNCR1800 18 0.6 2.5 1.0 15.3 36.0
GNCR1900 19 0.6 2.5 1.0 15.3 37.0
GNCR2000 20 0.6 2.5 1.0 16.2 41.5
GNCR2100 21 0.6 2.5 1.0 16.2 42.0
GNCR2200 22 0.6 2.5 1.0 16.4 44.0
GNCR2300 23 0.6 2.5 1.0 16.4 45.0
GNCR2400 24 0.6 2.5 1.0 18.3 50.0
GNCR2500 25 0.6 2.5 1.0 18.3 50.0
GNCR2600 26 0.6 2.5 1.0 18.3 51.0
GNCR2700 27 0.6 2.5 1.0 18.5 53.0
GNCR2800 28 0.6 2.5 1.0 18.5 54.0
GNCR2900 29 0.6 2.5 1.0 18.9 57.0
GNCR3000
1.0mm2 40/0.18
30 0.6 2.5 1.0 19.3 60.0
VCTF and HVCTF

Thickness
Overall
Diameter Weight Part No.
Sec. area No./mm
N0.
Of
Core mm mm mm mm kg/100m
GNCE0200 2 0.6 2.7 1.0 7.4 8.0
GNCE0300 3 0.6 2.7 1.0 7.8 9.5
GNCE0400 4 0.6 2.7 1.0 8.5 12.0
GNCE0500 5 0.6 2.7 1.0 9.3 14.0
GNCE0600 6 0.6 2.7 1.0 10.5 17.0
GNCE0700 7 0.6 2.7 1.0 10.5 18.5
GNCE0800 8 0.6 2.7 1.0 11.8 21.5
GNCE0900 9 0.6 2.7 1.0 12.3 23.0
GNCE1000 10 0.6 2.7 1.0 13.7 27.0
GNCE1100 11 0.6 2.7 1.0 13.8 28.0
GNCE1200 12 0.6 2.7 1.0 14.1 31.0
GNCE1300 13 0.6 2.7 1.0 14.3 33.0
GNCE1400 14 0.6 2.7 1.0 14.3 34.0
GNCE1500 15 0.6 2.7 1.0 14.4 36.0
GNCE1600 16 0.6 2.7 1.0 16.0 40.0
GNCE1700 17 0.6 2.7 1.0 16.3 41.0
GNCE1800 18 0.6 2.7 1.0 16.3 42.0
GNCE1900 19 0.6 2.7 1.0 16.3 44.0
GNCE2000 20 0.6 2.7 1.0 17.3 48.5
GNCE2100 21 0.6 2.7 1.0 17.3 49.0
GNCE2200 22 0.6 2.7 1.0 17.5 51.0
GNCE2300 23 0.6 2.7 1.0 17.5 53.0
GNCE2400 24 0.6 2.7 1.0 19.5 59.0
GNCE2500 25 0.6 2.7 1.0 19.5 59.0
GNCE2600 26 0.6 2.7 1.0 19.5 60.0
GNCE2700 27 0.6 2.7 1.0 19.8 63.0
GNCE2800 28 0.6 2.7 1.0 19.8 64.0
GNCE2900 29 0.6 2.7 1.0 20.2 67.0
GNCE3000
1.25mm2 50/0.18
30 0.6 2.7 1.0 20.6 70.0
GNCF0200 2 0.6 3.0 1.0 8.0 10.0
GNCF0300 3 0.6 3.0 1.0 8.5 12.0
GNCF0400 4 0.6 3.0 1.0 9.3 15.0
GNCF0500 5 0.6 3.0 1.0 10.5 18.5
GNCF0600 6 0.6 3.0 1.0 11.4 22.0
GNCF0700 7 0.6 3.0 1.0 11.4 23.5
GNCF0800 8 0.6 3.0 1.0 12.8 28.0
GNCF0900 9 0.6 3.0 1.0 13.0 31.0
GNCF1000 10 0.6 3.0 1.0 13.3 36.0
GNCF1100 11 0.6 3.0 1.0 14.1 37.0
GNCF1200 12 0.6 3.0 1.0 15.8 41.5
GNCF1300 13 0.6 3.0 1.0 16.0 43.0
GNCF1400 14 0.6 3.0 1.0 16.0 46.0
GNCF1500 15 0.6 3.0 1.0 16.0 48.0
GNCF1600 16 0.6 3.0 1.0 17.4 53.0
GNCF1700 17 0.6 3.0 1.0 17.6 55.0
GNCF1800 18 0.6 3.0 1.0 17.6 57.0
GNCF1900 19 0.6 3.0 1.0 17.6 59.0
GNCF2000 20 0.6 3.0 1.0 18.8 64.5
GNCF2100 21 0.6 3.0 1.0 18.8 66.0
GNCF2200 22 0.6 3.0 1.0 19.1 70.0
GNCF2300 23 0.6 3.0 1.0 19.1 72.0
GNCF2400 24 0.6 3.0 1.0 21.3 75.0
GNCF2500 25 0.6 3.0 1.0 21.3 80.0
GNCF2600 26 0.6 3.0 1.0 21.3 82.0
GNCF2700 27 0.6 3.0 1.0 21.5 85.0
GNCF2800 28 0.6 3.0 1.0 21.5 87.0
GNCF2900 29 0.6 3.0 1.0 21.9 91.0
GNCF3000
2.0mm2 37/0.26
30 0.6 3.0 1.0 22.6 95.0
VCTF and HVCTF